IMPORTANT

No. EDN-H(1)B(15)3/97-7.Vol.IV Directorate of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh.

Dated

Shimla- 171001,

the

20-05-2016

To

All the Deputy Director of Higher Education, Himachal Pradesh.

Subject: Regarding Re Scheduled of DDsHE Meeting fixed on 25-05-2016.

Memo:

With reference to this office letter of even Number Dated 18-05-2016 the meeting of Deputy Directors Higher Education, fixed on Dated 26-05-2016 may be cancelled and rescheduled on 25-05-2016 at 02:00 PM.

By Order Director of Higher Education Himachal Pradesh.

Supdt. Gr-I, Establishment-I Br. Directorate of Higher Education, Himachal Pradesh.